o zke‘ (’

FALAFEL
CORNER

740A Beacon Street
Mon — Thu 11:00 - 8:30

Newton Center, MA
Fri 11:00 - 4:00

Saturday 5:00 - 9:00 Sunday 11:00 - 7:00

FAMILY RECIPES ¢ NATURAL INGREDIENTS
617.640.2995 TAKE HOME FAX 617.641.2995

VEGETARIAN RoLL UPs
Rolled in a large pita with lettuce, tomato,
onion, carrots, pickles and dressed with tahini

Falafel Roll Up

Jake's Famous (Falafel & Hummus)
Hummus Roll Up

Spicy Hummus Roll Up

Baba Ganoush Roll Up

Tabouli Roll Up

Combo Roll Up Two Way 8.49 Three Way

Choices of falafel, hummus, baba Ganoush or tabouli
Fiery Falafel Roll Up

Chickpeas, herbs and hot Persian spicy center
Buffalo Falafel Roll Up
Falafel French Fry Roll Up
Spinach Pie Roll Up
Hummus & Grilled Vegetables Roll Up
Grape Leaves Roll Up

JAKE’S PERSIAN BURRITOS (GRILLED RoLL UPS)
10.99

Chicken, Turkey or Beef & Lamb Burrito
Your choice of meat and exotic rice wrapped in a large
pita grilled to perfection with salad and tahini on the side
Rouletta Gousht (Persian Beef)
Ground beef in a special tomato sauce
wrapped in a large pita grilled to perfection

JAKE’S PERSIAN PLATTER

7.49
8.49
6.49
7.49
6.49
6.49
9.49

8.49

8.49
8.49
7.99
7.99
8.49

10.99

11.99

Falafel, hummus, baba, tabouli, grape leaves, salad & pita

SIDE ORDERS OR CONTAINERS

Pint Size add 5.00 115 Pint
Falafel 6.99
Fiery Falafel 7.99
Hummus 4.99
Spicy Hummus 5.49
Tabouli 4.99
Baba Ganoush 5.49
Tahini 4.99
Grape Leaves 7.99
Spinach Pie 4.99
Eggplant Salad 5.99
Exotic Rices 4.99

Tomato & onion, sweet, cherry, lentil & raisin or plain

French Fries 3.25
Curly Fries 3.75
Grilled Vegetables 4.99
Grilled Eggplant 4.99

JAKE's DELIGHTS — RoLL Ups
Rolled in a large pita with salad and tahini

Chicken Kabob Roll Up

Charbroiled Chicken Roll Up
Chicken Schnitzel Roll Up

Cherry Charbroiled Chicken Roll Up
Chicken & Falafel Roll Up

Buffalo Charbroiled Chicken Roll Up
Beef Shishlik Roll Up

Persian Beef Cutlet Roll Up

Jake’s Teriyaki Chicken Roll Up

JAKE'S DELIGHTS — PLATES
Served with one of the exotic rices, salad, tahini & pita

Chicken Kabob Plate

Charbroiled Chicken Plate

Cherry Charbroiled Chicken Plate
Chicken Schnitzel Plate

Buffalo Charbroiled Chicken Plate
Beef Shishlik Plate

Persian Beef Cutlet Plate

Jake’s Teriyaki Chicken Plate
Exotic rices: tomato & onion, sweet, cherry or lentil & raisin

SHAWARMA
Served as roll-up — plate served with salad, pita

and choice of plain rice or hummus ($2.50 extra)
Turkey Shawarma
Turkey Shawarma and Falafel
Beef & Lamb Shawarma

OTHER DELIGHTS
Falafel Burger
Falafel Dog
Jake's Hamburger
Jake's Hot Dog

Served with Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato and Chopped Parsley

MIDDLE EASTERN PLATES
Served with salad, tahini and pita bread
Falafel & Hummus or Baba
Tabouli & Hummus
Falafel, Hummus & Baba or Tabouli

Combo Two Way 9.99 Three Way
Choices of falafel, hummus, baba Ganoush or tabouli

Fiery Falafel Plate

Buffalo Falafel Plate

Chicken Kabob & Hummus
Charbroiled Chicken & Tabouli
Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba
Spinach Pie & Hummus

SALADS & Soup
Garden Salad
Spinach Salad

Shirazi Salad
Chopped cucumber, tomato and parsley

Add Falafel, Hummus, Baba, Tabouli, Charbroiled Chicken or
Chicken Kabob for $3.50
Persian Soup of the day

Served with pita

All items are subject to MA Meal Tax

8.99
8.99
8.99
9.49
9.49
9.49
8.99
8.99
9.49

10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99

8.49
9.49
9.49

5.99
4.99
5.99
4.99

9.99
9.99
10.99
10.99

10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
8.99

6.99
7.99
6.99

5.99



PLATTERS Serves 12-16
Fresh fruit $49
Seasonal sliced melon, citrus, and berries
Persian Dessert $49
Vegetarian Persian $45

Falafel, hummus, baba ganoush, tabouli, Persian
spinach pie, pickles, pita and tahini

Spicy Vegetarian $55

Fiery falafel, spicy hummus, baba ganoush,

tabouli, Shirazi salad, pickles, pita and tahini

Middle Eastern $55

Grape leaves, Persian spinach pie, baba ganoush,
tabouli, falafel and hummus, pita and tahin

Middle Eastern Chicken $69

Charbroiled cherry and orange chicken, stuffed grape
leaves, falafel, hummus, tabouli, pita and tahini

Middle Eastern Chicken & Rice $69

Chicken kebob, hummus, baba ganoush, tomato rice and tabouli

Persian Beef & Chicken $74

Beef cutlet, chicken kebob, hummus, baba ganoush,
spinach pie and sweet rice

VEGETARIAN WRAPS $9.00 per person
Grape Leaves and Baba Ganoush
Grilled Eggplant Salad
Falafel and Hummus
Hummus and Tabouli

Falafel and Baba Ganoush

Add chips and soda $2.00 per person

PERSIAN WRAPS $10.00 per person
Charbroiled Chicken and tomato rice
Chicken Kebob and sweet rice
Persian Beef Cutlet and barberry rice

PERSIAN SPECIALTY $12.00 per person

Chicken kebob with sweet rice
Charbroiled chicken with lentils and raisins rice
Cherry and orange peel chicken with white rice

Chicken Schnitzel with Gojeh polo
Cornish hen kebob (bone-in) with barberry rice
Persian beef cutlet with dill rice
Add salad and pita bread $2.00 per person

Party platters and catering for any occasion
tailored to YOUR taste

Freshly Squ?ézed

Apple
Orange
Carrot
Grapefruit
Tomato
Jake's Lemonade (Lemon, Water)
Appleade (Apple, Lemon)
Romeo & Juliet (Apple, Carrot)
Newton Sunrise (Carrot, Orange)

Only § 4.99

Newton Sunset (Orange, Carrot, Spinach)
Rejuvenator (Apple, Lemon, Carrot)
Immune Booster (Orange, Carrot, Ginger)
Ginger Punch (Carrot, Apple, Ginger)
Ginger Ade (Apple, Lemon, Ginger)
Feel the Beet (Apple, Beet, Carrot)
Citrus Splash (Orange, Grapefruit, Lemon)

Ovly $ 5.99

Diesel (Tomato, Celery, Spinach, Parsley)
iGreen (Celery, Spinach, Parsley, Apple)

Cup-0-Salad (Carrot, Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato)
Beauty Spa (Carrot, Spinach, Parsley, Tomato)

Iron Man (Carrot, Apple, Celery, Beet)
Fountain of Youth (Carrot, Apple, Parsley, Beet)

Recharger (Carrot, Apple, Orange, Celery)
Energizer (Apple, Lemon, Carrot, Ginger)

Super 5 (Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Beet, Celery)

C(reate your own \
Tell vs what YOV would like



