

740A Beacon Street Newton Center, MA

Mon - Thu 11:00 - 8:30 Fri 11:00 - 4:00

Saturday 5:00 - 9:00 Sunday 11:00 - 7:00

FAMILY RECIPES • NATURAL INGREDIENTS

617.640.2995 TAKE HOME FAX 617.641.2995

VEGETARIAN ROLL UPS

Rolled in a large pita with lettuce, tomato, onion, carrots, pickles and dressed with tahini

Falafel Roll Up	7.49
Jake's Famous (Falafel & Hummus)	8.49
Hummus Roll Up	6.49
Spicy Hummus Roll Up	7.49
Baba Ganoush Roll Up	6.49
Tabouli Roll Up	6.49
Combo Roll Up Two Way 8.49 Three Way Choices of falafel, hummus, baba Ganoush or tabouli	9.49
Fiery Falafel Roll Up Chickpeas, herbs and hot Persian spicy center	8.49
Buffalo Falafel Roll Up	8.49
Falafel French Fry Roll Up	8.49
Spinach Pie Roll Up	7.99
Hummus & Grilled Vegetables Roll Up	7.99
Grape Leaves Roll Up	8.49

JAKE'S PERSIAN BURRITOS (GRILLED ROLL UPS)

Chicken, Turkey or Beef & Lamb Burrito
Your choice of meat and exotic rice wrapped in a large
pita grilled to perfection with salad and tahini on the side

Rouletta Gousht (Persian Beef)

10.99

Rouletta Gousht (Persian Beef)
Ground beef in a special tomato sauce
wrapped in a large pita grilled to perfection

Jake's Persian Platter

11.99

Falafel, hummus, baba, tabouli, grape leaves, salad & pita

SIDE ORDERS OR CONTAINERS

Pint Size add 5.00	1/2 Pint
Falafel	6.99
Fiery Falafel	7.99
Hummus	4.99
Spicy Hummus	5.49
Tabouli	4.99
Baba Ganoush	5.49
Tahini	4.99
Grape Leaves	7.99
Spinach Pie	4.99
Eggplant Salad	5.99
Exotic Rices	4.99
Tomato & onion, sweet, cherry, lentil & raisin or plain	
French Fries	3.25
Curly Fries	3.75
Grilled Vegetables	4.99
Grilled Eggplant	4.99

JAKE'S DELIGHTS - ROLL UPS Rolled in a large pita with salad and tahini

Chicken Kabob Roll Up 8.99 Charbroiled Chicken Roll Up 8.99 Chicken Schnitzel Roll Up 8.99 Cherry Charbroiled Chicken Roll Up 9.49 Chicken & Falafel Roll Up 9.49 Buffalo Charbroiled Chicken Roll Up 9.49 Beef Shishlik Roll Up 8.99 Persian Beef Cutlet Roll Up 8.99

Jake's Delights – Plates

Jake's Teriyaki Chicken Roll Up

Served with one of the exotic rices, salad, tahini & pita

9.49

9.99

Chicken Kabob Plate	10.99
Charbroiled Chicken Plate	10.99
Cherry Charbroiled Chicken Plate	10.99
Chicken Schnitzel Plate	10.99
Buffalo Charbroiled Chicken Plate	10.99
Beef Shishlik Plate	10.99
Persian Beef Cutlet Plate	10.99
Jake's Teriyaki Chicken Plate	10.99
Exotic rices: tomato & onion, sweet, cherry or lentil & raisin	

SHAWARMA

Served as roll-up – plate served with salad, pita and choice of plain rice or hummus (\$2.50 extra)

Turkey Shawarma	8.49
Turkey Shawarma and Falafel	9.49
Beef & Lamb Shawarma	9.49

OTHER DELIGHTS

E.1.C.1 D

Falafel & Hummus or Baba

Falaiel Burger	5.99
Falafel Dog	4.99
Jake's Hamburger	5.99
Jake's Hot Dog	4.99

Served with Mustard, Lettuce, Tomato and Chopped Parsley

MIDDLE EASTERN PLATES

Served with salad, tahini and pita bread

Tabouli & Hummus	9.99
Falafel, Hummus & Baba or Tabouli	10.99
Combo Two Way 9.99 Three Way Choices of falafel, hummus, baba Ganoush or tabouli	10.99
Fiery Falafel Plate	10.99
Buffalo Falafel Plate	10.99
Chicken Kabob & Hummus	10.99
Charbroiled Chicken & Tabouli	10.99
Grape Leaves & Hummus or Baba	10.99
Spinach Pie & Hummus	8.99
SALADS & SOUP	
Candan Calad	6.00

SALADS & SOUP	
Garden Salad	6.99
Spinach Salad	7.99
Shirazi Salad Chopped cucumber, tomato and parsley	6.99
Add Falafel, Hummus, Baba, Tabouli, Charbroiled Chicken or Chicken Kabob for \$3.50	
Persian Soup of the day Served with pita	5.99

All items are subject to MA Meal Tax



PLATTERS Serves 12-16

Fresh fruit \$49

Seasonal sliced melon, citrus, and berries

Persian Dessert \$49

Vegetarian Persian \$45

Falafel, hummus, baba ganoush, tabouli, Persian

spinach pie, pickles, pita and tahini

Spicy Vegetarian \$55

Fiery falafel, spicy hummus, baba ganoush, tabouli, Shirazi salad, pickles, pita and tahini

Middle Eastern \$55

Grape leaves, Persian spinach pie, baba ganoush, tabouli, falafel and hummus, pita and tahin

Middle Eastern Chicken \$69

Charbroiled cherry and orange chicken, stuffed grape leaves, falafel, hummus, tabouli, pita and tahini

Middle Eastern Chicken & Rice \$69

Chicken kebob, hummus, baba ganoush, tomato rice and tabouli

Persian Beef & Chicken \$74

Beef cutlet, chicken kebob, hummus, baba ganoush, spinach pie and sweet rice

VEGETARIAN WRAPS \$9.00 per person

Grape Leaves and Baba Ganoush
Grilled Eggplant Salad
Falafel and Hummus
Hummus and Tabouli
Falafel and Baba Ganoush

Add chips and soda

\$2.00 per person

PERSIAN WRAPS \$10.00 per person

Charbroiled Chicken and tomato rice Chicken Kebob and sweet rice Persian Beef Cutlet and barberry rice

Persian Specialty \$12.00 per person

Chicken kebob with sweet rice
Charbroiled chicken with lentils and raisins rice
Cherry and orange peel chicken with white rice
Chicken Schnitzel with Gojeh polo
Cornish hen kebob (bone-in) with barberry rice
Persian beef cutlet with dill rice
Add salad and pita bread
\$2.00 per person

Juice's

Freshly Squeezed

Apple

Orange

Carrot

Grapefruit

Tomato

Jake's Lemonade (Lemon, Water)

Appleade (Apple, Lemon)

Romeo & Juliet (Apple, Carrot)

Newton Sunrise (Carrot, Orange)

Only \$ 4,99

Newton Sunset (Orange, Carrot, Spinach)

Rejuvenator (Apple, Lemon, Carrot)

Immune Booster (Orange, Carrot, Ginger)

Ginger Punch (Carrot, Apple, Ginger)

Ginger Ade (Apple, Lemon, Ginger)

Feel the Beet (Apple, Beet, Carrot)

Citrus Splash (Orange, Grapefruit, Lemon)

Only \$ 5.99

Diesel (Tomato, Celery, Spinach, Parsley)

iGreen (Celery, Spinach, Parsley, Apple)

Cup-O-Salad (Carrot, Lettuce, Spinach, Tomato)

Beauty Spa (Carrot, Spinach, Parsley, Tomato)

Iron Man (Carrot, Apple, Celery, Beet)

Fountain of Youth (Carrot, Apple, Parsley, Beet)

Recharger (Carrot, Apple, Orange, Celery)

Energizer (Apple, Lemon, Carrot, Ginger)

Super 5 (Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Beet, Celery)

Party platters and catering for any occasion tailored to YOUR taste

Create your own!
Tell us what YOU would like